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 Ethel Mahalah Spencer 
b: Feb. 20, 1910-Brooklyn, NY
d: May 21, 2002-Hamilton, NY
bu: May 24, 2002-Middle Villiage, Queens, NY

+ William (Bill) Morgan Fitzpatrick 
b: May 11, 1910
m: May 30, 1940-Glen Cove LI NY
d: Jan. 22, 2003-Hamilton, NY
bu: Jan. 2003-Middle Village, Queens, NY

 Francis X. Fitzpatrick 
b: Sep. 8, 1943-Brooklyn, NY, Kings County

+ Lois Ann Simpson 
b: Nov. 19, 1946-Port Jefferson, NY
m: Jun. 3, 1967
d: Oct. 19, 1990-Brookhaven, NY

 Katherine Ann Fitzpatrick 
b: Jan. 13, 1980-Santiago, Chile

+ Kathleen M. Madigan 
b: Feb. 20, 1948-Bay Shore, NY
m: May 20, 1995

 Mary Alice Fitzpatrick 
b: Mar. 31, 1948-Brooklyn, NY, Kings County

+ Douglas Eugene Stratton 
b: Apr. 17, 1934-Amityville, NY
m: Apr. 17, 1973-Rindge, NH

 Daniel Washburn Stratton 
b: Mar. 21, 1977-Amityville, NY

 Gail Mae Fitzpatrick 
b: Mar. 31, 1948-Brooklyn, NY, Kings County

+ Peter Krempasky 
b: Nov. 5, 1944-Brooklyn, NY, Kings County
m: Sep. 28, 1968
d: May 21, 2004-Pebble Beach, CA
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 Kerry Meredith Krempasky 
b: Aug. 1, 1971

 Todd Morgan Krempasky 
b: Jan. 22, 1977

 Paul Joseph Fitzpatrick 
b: Apr. 7, 1951-Brooklyn, NY, Kings County

+ Margaret Thomasina Veraguth 
b: Aug. 6, 1949
m: Sep. 20, 1975-CT
div: Mar. 2001

 Abigail Elizabeth Fitzpatrick 
b: Mar. 25, 1988-Suffolk, NY

 Gemma Margaret Fitzpatrick 
b: Apr. 17, 1990-Suffolk, NY

 Quinn Morgan Fitzpatrick 
b: Jun. 25, 1986-Suffolk, NY

 Tristan Spencer Fitzpatrick 
b: Nov. 4, 1983-Suffolk, NY

 William Spencer Fitzpatrick 
b: Aug. 31, 1941-New York City
d: Jun. 13, 1950-Brooklyn, Kings, New York, USA
bu: Jun. 1950-Queens, NY
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FITZPATRICK
Abigail Elizabeth (b. 1988) . . . 2
Francis X. (b. 1943) . . . 1
Gail Mae (b. 1948) . . . 1
Gemma Margaret (b. 1990) . . . 2
Katherine Ann (b. 1980) . . . 1
Mary Alice (b. 1948) . . . 1
Paul Joseph (b. 1951) . . . 2
Quinn Morgan (b. 1986) . . . 2
Tristan Spencer (b. 1983) . . . 2
William (Bill) Morgan (b. 1910) . . . 1
William Spencer (b. 1941) . . . 2

KREMPASKY
Kerry Meredith (b. 1971) . . . 2

Peter (b. 1944) . . . 1
Todd Morgan (b. 1977) . . . 2

MADIGAN
Kathleen M. (b. 1948) . . . 1

SIMPSON
Lois Ann (b. 1946) . . . 1

SPENCER
Ethel Mahalah (b. 1910) . . . 1

STRATTON
Daniel Washburn (b. 1977) . . . 1
Douglas Eugene (b. 1934) . . . 1

VERAGUTH
Margaret Thomasina (b. 1949) . . . 2
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CA
Pebble Beach . . . 1

Chile
Santiago . . . 1

CT . . . 2
Glen Cove LI NY . . . 1
Kings County

NY
Brooklyn . . . 1–2

New York City . . . 2
NH

Rindge . . . 1
NY

Amityville . . . 1

Bay Shore . . . 1
Brookhaven . . . 1
Brooklyn . . . 1
Hamilton . . . 1
Port Jefferson . . . 1
Queens . . . 2

Middle Village . . . 1
Middle Villiage . . . 1

Suffolk . . . 2
USA

New York
Kings

Brooklyn . . . 2


